Price List 2025-2026

1 Breakfast Special

i Muller Corner

- Yoghurt
D/lea/Phili Cheese Portion

Portions

Grapes
Fruit
Mini Fruit Platter

Wheaten Bread
Bread roll (small)

&= Bread roll (large)

Pancake

| Scone (Plam)
Scone (Raspberry & White Choc)

Hot Chocolate
Fruice Juice Carton
Orange Juice

T Milk Pint
Milk 1/2 pt
- Water 330ml.

Water 500ml

£1.07
£0.95
£0.72
£0.52
£0.79
£0.24

£0.80
£0.49
£0.80

£0.72
£0.66
£1.14
£0.36

£0.66
£1.07

£1.29
£0.86
£0.43
£0.79
£0.43
£0.85
£1.00
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