Price List 2025-2026

Breakfast Special Muller Corner Yoghurt D/lea/Phili Cheese Portion Cream Cracker portion Portions	£1.07 £0.95 £0.72 £0.52 £0.79 £0.24
Grapes Fruit Mini Fruit Platter	£0.80 £0.49 £0.80
Wheaten Bread Bread roll (small) Bread roll (large) Pancake	£0.72 £0.66 £1.14 £0.36
Scone (Plain) Scone (Raspberry & White Choc)	£0.66 £1.07
Hot Chocolate Fruice Juice Carton Orange Juice Milk Pint Milk 1/2 pt Water 330ml Water 500ml	£1.29 £0.86 £0.43 £0.79 £0.43 £0.85 £1.00